
COURSECOURSE
CALENDARCALENDAR  

20252025



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

New Year’s Day

Salvage, SCOPIC & Wreck
Removal

Isra Mi’Raj

Introduction to Shipping

05

12

19

26

02

09

16

23

06

13

20

27

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

04

11

18

25

01

08

15

22

29

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

January
2025

Course Name

Notes

Dry Cargo Chartering (3 Days)

Salvage, SCOPIC & Wreck Removal (2 Days)

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainer (8 Days)

30 31

Dry Cargo Chartering

Chinese New Year

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainer

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainer

Introduction to Shipping (3 Days)



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

Federal Territory Day

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor

02

09

16

23

06

13

20

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

04

11

18

25

01

08

15

22

05

12

19

26

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

February
2025

Course Name

Notes

Bridge Resources Management Course (4 Days)

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer &
Assessor (5 Days)

27 28

Bridge Resources Management Course

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

Thaipusam



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

Eid Al-Fitr

Nuzul Al-Quran

02

09

16

23

06

13

20

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

04

11

18

25

01

08

15

22

05

12

19

26

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

March
2025

Course Name

Notes

27 28

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations 29

30 31

First Day of 
Ramadan



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

Eid Al-Fitr

Tanker Chartering

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor

06

13

20

27

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

11

18

25

08

15

22

29

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

30

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

April
2025

Course Name

Notes

Tanker Chartering (3 Days)

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor
(5 Days)

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

01 02 03 04



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

Labour Day

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers

04

11

18

25

08

15

22

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

06

13

20

27

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

May
2025

Course Name

Notes

Basic & Advance Ship Handling (5 Days)

Basic & Advance Ship Handling

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers (8  Days)

29

01 02

30 31

Wesak Day

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

Day of Arafah

08

15

22

29

12

19

26

09

16

23

30

13

20

27

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

11

18

25

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

June
2025

Course Name

Notes

Offshore Support Industry (3 Days)

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and
Certification of Seafarers (9 Days)

Offshore Support Industry

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

05 06

Awal Muharram

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification of Seafarers

01 02 03 04

Agong Birthday Eid Al-Adha

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification
of Seafarers



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

06

13

20

27

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

11

18

25

08

15

22

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

July 
2025

Course Name

Notes

Bridge Resources Management (5 Days)

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

IMDG General Awareness (2  Days)

03 04

Bridge Resources Management

01 02

29 30 31

IMDG General Awareness



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

04

11

18

25

08

15

22

05

12

19

02

09

16

23

06

13

20

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

August
2025

Course Name

Notes

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor
(5 Days)

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations 29

01

IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor

31

3026 27 28

Merdeka Day



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

07

14

21

28

11

18

25

08

15

22

29

12

19

26

09

16

23

06

13

20

27

10

17

24

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

September
2025

Course Name

Notes
Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

0501

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification of Seafarer

Malaysia Day

02 03 04

30

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification
of Seafarer (3  Days)

IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification 
of Seafarer



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

05

12

19

26

09

16

23

06

13

20

27

10

17

24

07

14

21

04

11

18

25

08

15

22

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

October
2025

Course Name

Notes

Introduction to Offshore (3 Days)

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

03

Introduction to Offshore

Bridge Resources Management

Bridge Resources Management (4 Days)

Deepavali

01 02

28

Ship Operation & Management(3  Days)

29 30 31

Ship Operation & Management



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

02

09

16

23

06

13

20

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

04

11

18

01

08

15

22

05

12

19

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

November
2025

Course Name

Notes
Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

Person in Overall Advisory Control (POAC)

30

25 26 27 28 29

Person in Overall Advisory Control (POAC)
(3 Days)



Public Holiday

State Holiday

COURSE CALENDAR 2025

07

14

21

28

11

18

25

08

15

22

29

12

19

26

09

16

23

06

13

20

27

10

17

24

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

December
2025

Course Name

Notes

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers (8 Days)

Commercial Shipping
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)
STCW
International BBMA Code
Logistic Operations & Management
ISPS Code
Maritime Operations

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers

30 31

0401 0502 03

Christmas Eve Christmas Day

New Year Eve

IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers


