



## January

oariaar y							
2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	_		_	01	02	03	04
Course Name							
Dry Cargo Chartering (3 Days)				New Year's Day			
Salvage, SCOPIC & Wreck Removal (2 Days)	05	06	07	08	09	10	11
• IMO 6.09 Training of Trainer (8 Days)		Dry Carao	Chartorina				
Introduction to Shipping (3 Days)		Dry Cargo					
	_ 12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Notes	_		Salvag Remov	e, SCOPIC & Wreck al			
<ul><li>Commercial Shipping</li><li>Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)</li></ul>	19	20		22	23	24	25
STCW International BBMA Code		■ IMO 6.09 Ti	raining of Traine	•			
Logistic Operations & Management  ISPS Code			• Introdu	uction to Shipping			
Maritime Operations	26					31	
Public Holiday	■ IMO 6.0	9 Training of Trainer					
State Holiday		Isra Mi'Raj		Chinese New Year			



# **February**

2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name							01
Bridge Resources Management Course (4 Days)	_						Federal Territory Day
IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor (5 Days)	02	03	04	05	06	07	08
	-	Bridge I	Resources Managen	nent Course			
	09	10	11	12	13	14	15
	-		Thaipusam				
Notes	16	 17	 18	 19	20		22
<ul><li>Commercial Shipping</li><li>Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)</li><li>STCW</li></ul>	10		10	19	20	21	
<ul><li>International BBMA Code</li><li>Logistic Operations &amp; Management</li></ul>		● IMO 6.10	Train The Simulato	r Trainer & Assessor			
<ul><li>ISPS Code</li><li>Maritime Operations</li></ul>	23	24	25	26	27	28	
Public Holiday							
State Holiday							



### March

2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name	30	31					01
	_	Eid Al-Fitr					
	02	03	04	05	06	07	08
	First Day of Ramadan						
	09	10	11	12	13	14	15
Notes							
<ul><li>Commercial Shipping</li><li>Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)</li></ul>	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
<ul><li>STCW</li><li>International BBMA Code</li><li>Logistic Operations &amp; Management</li></ul>			Nuzul Al-Quran				
<ul><li>ISPS Code</li><li>Maritime Operations</li></ul>	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Public Holiday							
State Holiday	_	_					



# **April**

2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name			01	02	03	04	05
• Tanker Chartering (3 Days)			Eid Al-Fitr				
<ul> <li>IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer &amp; Assessor (5 Days)</li> </ul>							
	06	07	08	09	10	11	12
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
			<ul><li>Tanker</li></ul>	Chartering			
Notes  Commercial Shipping	20			23		 25	
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)  STCW							
International BBMA Code  Logistic Operations & Management		● IMO 6.1	0 Train The Simulato	r Trainer & Assessor			
<ul><li>ISPS Code</li><li>Maritime Operations</li></ul>	<del></del> 27	28		30			
Public Holiday							
State Holiday							



# May

2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name			_		01	02	03
• Basic & Advance Ship Handling (5 Days)	_				Labour Day		
IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers (8 Days)			_				
	04	05	06	07	08	09	10
	_	Basic & Adv	rance Ship Hand	ling			
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	-	Wesak Day					
Notes	10						
Commercial Shipping  Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
STCW International BBMA Code Logistic Operations & Management		● IMO 6.09 Tro	aining of Trainer	s			
ISPS Code  Maritime Operations	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Public Holiday	■ IMO 6 O	9 Training of Trainers	7				
State Holiday	11010 0.0						



#### June

2025	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name	 01	02	03	04	05	06	07
Offshore Support Industry (3 Days)							
IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification of Seafarers (9 Days)		Agong Birthday	Offshor	e Support Industry		Day of Arafah	Eid Al-Adha
Certification of Sediarers (9 Days)	08	09	10	11	12	13	14
		● IMO 3.12 Ass	essment, Examir	nation and Certification	on of Seafarers		
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	IMO 3.1 of Seaf	2 Assessment, Examinat	tion and Certifica	ition			
Notes							
<ul><li>Commercial Shipping</li><li>Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)</li></ul>	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
STCW International BBMA Code						Awal Muharram	
<ul><li>Logistic Operations &amp; Management</li><li>ISPS Code</li></ul>			_				
Maritime Operations	29	30					
Public Holiday							
State Holiday							



# July

	- SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Course Name							
Bridge Resources Management (5 Days)			01	02	03	04	05
• IMDG General Awareness (2 Days)	_						
	06	07	08	09	10	11	12
	_	Bridge F	Resources Managem	nent			
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	_			Seneral Awareness			
Notes  Commercial Shipping  Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)  STCW  International BBMA Code  Logistic Operations & Management	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
<ul><li>ISPS Code</li><li>Maritime Operations</li></ul>	27	28	29	30	31		
Public Holiday  State Holiday							



# August

2020							
Course Name	SUN	MON 	TUE 	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	31					01	02
IMO 6.10 Train The Simulator Trainer & Assessor (5 Days)							
	Merdeka Day						
	03	04	05	06	07	08	09
	_						
		● IMO 6.10	Train The Simulator	Trainer & Assessor			
	10		12	13	 14	 15	 16
	-	11	12	13	14	15	10
Notes							
Commercial Shipping	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)							
STCW							
International BBMA Code  Logistic Operations & Management							
ISPS Code			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>
Maritime Operations	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Public Holiday							
State Holiday							
,		_	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>



# September

Logistic Operations & Management ISPS Code Maritime Operations  Public Holiday	28	29	30				
Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A) STCW International BBMA Code		■ IMO 3.12	2 Assessment, Examii	nation and Certificat	ion of Seafarer		
lotes  Commercial Shipping	 21		Malaysia Day  23	24	25		
	14	 15	 16	 17	18	 19	20
	07	08	 09	10	11	12	13
IMO 3.12 Assessment, Examination and Certification of Seafarer (3 Days)	on	01	02	03	04	05	06
ourse Name	SUN ————————————————————————————————————	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT



### October

2025							
Course Name	SUN	MON	TUE 	WED	THU 	FRI 	SAT 
				01	02	03	04
Introduction to Offshore (3 Days)	_						
Bridge Resources Management (4 Days)							
Ship Operation & Management(3 Days)	05	06	07	08	09	10	11
	_		• Introdu	uction to Offshore			
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	-	Bridge Re	esources Managen	nent			
Notes							
Commercial Shipping  Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A)  STCW	19	<b>20</b> Deepavali	21	22	23	24	25
International BBMA Code							
<ul><li>Logistic Operations &amp; Management</li><li>ISPS Code</li></ul>							
Maritime Operations	26	27	28	29	30	31	
Public Holiday  State Holiday			<ul><li>Ship Op</li></ul>	eration & Manageme	ent		
State Holiday							



### November

Course Name	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Person in Overall Advisory Control (POAC) (3 Days)	30						01
	02	03	04	 05	06	07	08
	 09	10	 11	12	 13	 14	 15
Notes	-		Person	in Overall Advisory C	Control (POAC)		
Commercial Shipping Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A) STCW International BBMA Code Logistic Operations & Management	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
ISPS Code  Maritime Operations  Public Holiday  State Holiday	23	24	<b>25</b> 	26	27	28	29



### December

2020							
Course Name	SUN	MON 	TUE - —————	WED	THU 	FRI 	SAT 
		01	02	03	04	05	06
IMO 6.09 Training of Trainers (8 Days)							
	_	■ IMO 6.09 Tro	aining of Trainer	'S			
	07	08	09	10	11	12	13
	• IMO 6.0	09 Training of Trainers					
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Notes			_				
Commercial Shipping Navigation Simulator Based Training (CLASS A) STCW	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
International BBMA Code Logistic Operations & Management				Christmas Eve	Christmas Day		
ISPS Code  Maritime Operations	28	29	30	31			
Public Holiday							
State Holiday				New Year Eve			
,	-		_			_	